- TrofFeo 3° ROUND
CeasukarFy ‘“Gfazraancmm Circuito Int. FVG

easykarr Lignano S., 15/05/2016
RESULTS

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 3 Lignano
60 EASYKART Circ. Internazionale F.V.G. 1,187 km
Prove Libere 5 Turno + KGP - ODD 14/05/2016 15:04

Practice started at 15:03:10

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 58.266 +0.669 15:10:06.554 (153) STEFANONI LUCA
(203) GNECCHI ALESSANDRO 8 57.939 +0.342 15:11:04.493 1 1:05.078 +5.939 15:04:33.880
1 1:01.470 +4.989 15:04:15.326 9 58.095 +0.498 15:12:02.588 2 59.755 +0.616 15:05:33.635
2 56.766 +0.285 15:05:12.092 10 58.140 +0.543 15:13:00.728 3 15:06:32.774
3 56.688 +0.207 15:06:08.780 1 57.853 +0.256 15:13:58.581 4 59.480 +0.341 15:07:32.254
4 56.648 +0.167 15:07:05.428 12 57.851 +0.254 15:14:56.432 5 59.508 +0.369 15:08:31.762
5 56.920 +0.439 15:08:02.348 13 57.754 +0.157 15:15:54.186 6 1:00.155 +1.016 15:09:31.917
6 1:06.501 +10.020 15:09:08.849 7 1:00.282 +1.143 15:10:32.199
7 56.723 +0.242 15:10:05.572 (137) CARRIERI FABIANO 8 59.566 +0.427 15:11:31.765
8 15:11:02.053 1 1:03.419 +5.683 15:04:17.895 9 1:00.095 +0.956 15:12:31.860
9 56.484 +0.003 15:11:58.537 2 57.953 +0.217 15:05:15.848 10 59.917 +0.778 15:13:31.777
10 57.550 +1.069 15:12:56.087 3 57.895 +0.159 15:06:13.743 1 1:00.050 +0.911 15:14:31.827
1 57.244 +0.763 15:13:53.331 4 58.011 +0.275 15:07:11.754 12 1:00.283 +1.144 15:15:32.110
12 56.726 +0.245 15:14:50.057 5 57.937 +0.201 15:08:09.691
13 56.857 +0.376 15:15:46.914 6 58.270 +0.534 15:09:07.961 (144) BRUSCINO EMANELE
7 58.882 +1.146 15:10:06.843 1 1:03.710 +4.501 15:04:25.153
(201) FRASSINETI ANDREA 8 58.250 +0.514 15:11:05.093 2 1:00.513 +1.304 15:05:25.666
1 1:23.428 +26.440 15:04:36.265 9 57.745 +0.009 15:12:02.838 3 59.857 +0.648 15:06:25.523
2 1:07.305 +10.317 15:05:43.570 10 58.076 +0.340 15:13:00.914 4 59.756 +0.547 15:07:25.279
3 57.330 +0.342 15:06:40.900 1 59.154 +1.418 15:14:00.068 5 1:23.187 +23.978 15:08:48.466
4 57.568 +0.580 15:07:38.468 12 15:14:57.804 6 1:07.431 +8.222 15:09:55.897
5 57.067 +0.079 15:08:35.535 13 57.872 +0.136 15:15:55.676 7 59.437 +0.228 15:10:55.334
6 57.205 +0.217 15:09:32.740 8 1:00.295 +1.086 15:11:55.629
7 57.252 +0.264 15:10:29.992 (155) FOSSATI JACOPO 9 1:00.031 +0.822 15:12:55.660
8 57.245 +0.257 15:11:27.237 1 1:04.262 +6.125 15:04:17.251 10 59.826 +0.617 15:13:55.486
9 57.416 +0.428 15:12:24.653 2 59.019 +0.882 15:05:16.270 11 15:14:54.695
10 57.362 +0.374 15:13:22.015 3 58.583 +0.446 15:06:14.853 12 59.434 +0.225 15:15:54.129
11 15:14:19.003 4 58.584 +0.447 15:07:13.437
12 57.390 +0.402 15:15:16.393 5 58.547 +0.410 15:08:11.984 (139) BRONZI BIAGIO
6 59.078 +0.941 15:09:11.062 1 1.07.874 +7.135 15:04:25.106
(209) MARCHIORO LUCA 7 15:10:09.199 2 1:01.255 +0.516  15:05:26.361
1 1:02.908 +5.725 15:04:16.951 8 58.424 +0.287 15:11:07.623 3 15:06:27.100
2 57.722 +0.539 15:05:14.673 9 58.346 +0.209 15:12:05.969 4 1:25.777 +25.038 15:07:52.877
3 57.523 +0.340 15:06:12.196 10 58.272 +0.135 15:13:04.241 5 1:34.979 +34.240 15:09:27.856
4 57.234 +0.051 15:07:09.430 11 58.263 +0.126 15:14:02.504 6 1:09.568 +8.829 15:10:37.424
5 57.415 +0.232 15:08:06.845 12 58.323 +0.186 15:15:00.827 7 1:02.724 +1.985 15:11:40.148
6 57.973 +0.790 15:09:04.818 13 58.268 +0.131 15:15:59.095 8 1:02.685 +1.946 15:12:42.833
7 58.171 +0.988 15:10:02.989 9 1:01.645 +0.906 15:13:44.478
8 57.480 +0.297 15:11:00.469 (145) ASTONE FRANCESCO 10 1:01.346 +0.607 15:14:45.824
9 57.419 +0.236 15:11:57.888 1 1:04.972 +6.675 15:04:21.544 1 1:33.429 +32.690 15:16:19.253
10 58.481 +1.298 15:12:56.369 2 58.939 +0.642 15:05:20.483
1 57.613 +0.430 15:13:53.982 3 1:32.270 +33.973 15:06:52.753
12 15:14:51.165 4 1:01.897 +3.600 15:07:54.650
13 57.661 +0.478 15:15:48.826 5 1:17.274 +18.977 15:09:11.924
6 1:00.545 +2.248 15:10:12.469
(121) CIOCIOLA DOMENICO 7 58.719 +0.422 15:11:11.188
1 1:04.042 +6.585 15:04:17.448 8 58.662 +0.365 15:12:09.850
2 1:00.673 +3.216 15:05:18.121 9 58.675 +0.378 15:13:08.525
3 1:54.011 +56.554 15:07:12.132 10 15:14:06.822
4 1:01.781 +4.324 15:08:13.913 1 58.685 +0.388 15:15:05.507
5 57.889 +0.432 15:09:11.802 12 58.745 +0.448 15:16:04.252
6 15:10:09.259
7 57.632 +0.175 15:11:06.891 (127) PIROVANO ANDREA
8 58.653 +1.196 15:12:05.544 1 1:04.158 +5.102 15:04:24.024
9 57.870 +0.413 15:13:03.414 2 59.363 +0.307 15:05:23.387
10 57.865 +0.408 15:14:01.279 3 59.400 +0.344 15:06:22.787
1 1:00.687 +3.230 15:15:01.966 4 59.718 +0.662 15:07:22.505
12 57.893 +0.436 15:15:59.859 5 1:31.449 +32.393 15:08:53.954
6 1:02.236 +3.180 15:09:56.190
(123) KNOPP JOSEF 7 59.623 +0.567 15:10:55.813
1 1:03.849 +6.252 15:04:19.045 8 1:00.180 +1.124 15:11:55.993
2 58.228 +0.631 15:05:17.273 9 1:03.558 +4.502 15:12:59.551
3 57.634 +0.037 15:06:14.907 10 1:00.518 +1.462 15:14:00.069
4 15:07:12.504 11 1:00.662 +1.606 15:15:00.731
5 57.709 +0.112 15:08:10.213 12 15:15:59.787
6 58.075 +0.478 15:09:08.288
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